
 

 
Für den Inhalt verantwortlich: Blaguss Reisen GmbH. Fahrplan-Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten! Stand: January 2025 

 

 

 

 
  

 

  

Vienna International Busterminal (VIB) 

Ticketverkauf, Wartebereich & Info: Erdbergstraße 200A, 1030 Wien 

vib-wien.at I info@vib-wien.at I Tel: 0900 128 712 (€ 0,39/Min.)* *Nur im Inland erreichbar  

Carrier: Centrotrans  

Lines No. 5400

Valid until 31/12/2025

Travel date cannot be changed!

Stops

17:00 from VIENNA VIB, Erdberg, Stop 6 to 20:45 to one way return one way return one way return one way return

19:30 from GRAZ Webling P+R to 18:32

20:10 Spielfeld, Grenze A 17:21

20:11 Sentilj, Grenze SLO 17:20 Jajce 

21:22 Gruskovje, Grenze SLO 16:09 Donji Vakuf

21.26 Macelj, Grenze HR 16:05 Vitez

00:30 Stara Gradiska, Grenze HR 14:00 Travnik

01:00 Bos. Gradiska, Grenze BIH 13:30 Busovaca

01:05 BOSANSKA GRADISKA Bus station 13:25 Kiseljak 49,00 78,00 44,10 70,20 31,00 49,00 24,50 39,00

01:50 to from 12:40 Sarajevo

01:55 to from 12:35

03:10 to JAJCE Bus station from 11:05

03:45 to DONJI VAKUF Bus station from 10:25 to one way return one way return one way return one way return

04:20 to TRAVNIK Bus station from 09:45

04:35 to VITEZ Bus station from 09:30

04:50 to BUSOVACA Bus station from 09:15 Jajce 

05:15 to KISELJAK Bus station from 08:40 Donji Vakuf

05:50 to SARAJEVO Bus station from 08:00 Vitez

1,2,3,4,5,6,7 Travnik

1. Monday departure day Busovaca

2. Tuesday Kiseljak 44,00 70,00 39,60 63,00 28,00 44,00 22,00 35,00

3. Wednesday Sarajevo

4. Thursday

5. Friday Tickets are available online or at the VIB Erdberg ticket counter.

6. Saturday

7. Sunday Baggage fees: 2 pieces of baggage EUR 1,-, additional pieces of baggage EUR 3,-.

Contact buspartner: Tel: +387 62566819

20,00 32,00

32,00

20,00

departure day

21:10

02:55

18:00

01:30

30,00
Banja Luka   

Bos. Gradiska

1,2,3,4,6,7 5

47,00

72,00

04:10

21:11
64,80

75,00 42,30 67,50

22:22

20:30

27,00

22:26

02:50

02:05

02:00

BANJA LUKA Bus station

23,50

67,00 37,80

40,00

45,00

Graz adult 0 - 13,99 years

12,50

64,00 36,00 57,60

22,50

20,00

60,30 21,00

05:50

06:50

40,00

05:35

Banja Luka   

Bos. Gradiska

04:45

05:20

06:15

25,00

42,00

VIENNA - BANJA LUKA - SARAJEVO

36,00

36,00

48,00

45,00 40,50

24,00

28,00

0 - 13,99 yearsVienna adult over 60 years

37,50

14 - 26 years student

over 60 years 14 - 26 years student

22,50

43,20 15,00

25,00 40,00

26,00 42,00

25,00 40,00

33,50

29,00 47,00

https://vib-wien.at/
mailto:info@vib-wien.at

